Prices may change without notice. Always call for confirmation!
Last printed 2/21/2008 10:20:00 AM
Fraction Collectors
Part no.                           Description List price
PAL.IFC-L  IFC semi-preparative LC injection & fraction collector PAL w/ integration to Agilent's purification system
controlled by ChemStation. Standard: 120 cm rail PAL w/ 2x injection heads(collector and injector).
Instrument support w/ sliding bed and drip tray. 2x control terminals, single power supply and cables.1x serial
valve drive & power supply w/ VICI Valco SS large bore stator & Valcon H high flow rotor & 19g valve inlet. Set
of 5x 19g inlet sleeves. Valve-mounted fast wash station & 2x solvent bottles w/ independent bottle holder. 2x
injection syringes & adaptor w/ support tubing kit. Collector waste station. Sample tray holder & tray f. 32 pos.
10ml or 2ml vials. Interface cables f. Agilent Prep system; 2x serial cables f. PC. LEAP FractPAL software f.
integration w/ ChemStation (ChemStation NOT supplied)  PLEASE NOTE: One drip tray is included for either
CTC collection trays or Gilson trays. CUSTOMER MUST SPECIFY WHICH IS NEEDED!  Optional: Set of 14
collection trays f. CTC drip tray. Specify tube sizes/ combination.  Optional: Second injection valve drive & valve
for Analytical injections (w/ 19g inlet)
39,900.00
    Valve Drives
PAL.1VLVDRV  Valve drive, single serial, includes mounting bracket, serial cable, power cable (without valve)  2,310.00
100.LC62S  Valve, 6-port, 2 position, stainless, 5000 psi 50 ° C (.40 mm ported valve) (w/19 ga inlet) (Analytical Injections) 732.00
PAL.VLV6PREP  Valve, Large Bore 19ga inlet for IFC (.75 mm ported valve) (Prep Injections) 1155.00
    Collector Sample Trays
PAL.TRAYFC21-55  Tray, Sample-Tube tray for IFC- 21x55ml  200.00
PAL.TRAYFC36-27  Tray, Sample-Tube tray for IFC- 36x27ml  200.00
PAL.TRAYFC36-34  Tray, Sample-Tube tray for IFC- 36x34ml  200.00
PAL.TRAYFC50-12  Tray, Sample-Tube tray for IFC- 50x12ml  200.00
PAL.TRAYFC78-9  Tray, Sample-Tube tray for IFC- 78x9ml  200.00
Fraction Collectors  - Replacement Parts and Consumables
Part no.                         Description List price
    Collector Syringes
PAL.IFCNDLL19-3 3 pc/pack Replaceable needles for 80ul side port syringe 19ga 85.00
100.SYRCDIL80 80ul side port syringe (glass barrel and plunger only -no needles provided) 405.00
PAL.SyrFC80ul-19 Kit LC Syringe 80ul 19gauge for IFC includes(1) Syringe, (1)Syringe Adapter, (1) 3 pack needles 1,110.00
    Prep Syringes
2” syringe Needles
100.SYR5MLG19 Syringe 5 ml/2” 19ga Fixed Needle 95.00
4” syringe Needles
LMK.2822412 Needle only 4" /19ga/ pts3 (single needle) 29.70
LMK.2620014 Syringe 1mL/ 4" needle 19ga (single needle in kit) 108.00
LMK.2620053 Syringe 5 mL/ 4" needle 19ga (single needle in kit) 120.00
   Fast Wash Station Replacement parts
PAL.TUBEFC-0.8 Part, Tubing for IFC fast wash bottle 195.00
PAL.TUBEFC-1.0 Part, Tubing for IFC fast wash bottle 195.00
PAL.19SLVSH Part, Glass Inlet for IFC Fast Wash Station (requires 2 per FWS) 50.00
PAL.1000ML Part, Bottle 1000 ML 8 mm Glass (requires 2 per FWS) 95.00
 Misc. Replacement Parts
PAL.NDLSEAL19 19ga blue Teflon valve inlet sleeves, 10/pk 135.00
100.LCC2VRPREP6 Rotor for Prep Valve 97.00
100.LC26R Rotor for Analytical Valve  125.00
PAL.MV30-52 Part, Needle Guide Inlet 19ga for valve 39.00
PAL.IFCNGL Part, Lower Needle Guide 19ga for injection head 132.00
PAL.NGU19G Part, Upper Needle Guide 19ga for injection head 138.00
PAL.INST&TRN IFC Install by LEAP  4725.00